H.R.A 19286.00 P.Tax 300.00 Pension Sal. 15000.00

Other Allowance 15525.00 TDS 7800.00 LWF Sal. 48214.00

Education Allowance 193.00

Petrol Reim 9257.00

Entertainment Reim 2218.00

Driver Reim 19286.00

Amount Total : 113979.00 Amount Total : 9900.00

Net Pay : 104079.00

Net Pay : One Lacs Four Thousand Seventy Nine Rupees

Fortune Infracreators Pvt Ltd

Puraniks One, Near Kanchanpushpa Complex   Ghodbunder Rd, Opp. Suraj
Water Park,   Kavesar, Thane (W)